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UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND
College Park 20742

VICE CHANCELLOR FOR STUDENT AFFAIRS

OFFICE OF CAMPUS ACTIVITIES

GREEK LIFE

454-2736

Greetings to the Greek Community:

We are pleased to write this introductory letter for

such a fine issue of the Frieze. However, the most pleasure
is derived from working year round with all the outstanding
people in the Greek System.

With the addition of the FIJI chapter, this year has seen
the Greek System continue to increase their strength and num-
bers to a total membership of 2,660 people in 51 chapters.

The Frieze gives you the opportunity to review the "good
times", accomplishments, and the people who have made the year
of 1979 such a great one. We sincerely hope that each of you
will continue to build on these experiences to enjoy continued
success and happiness.

/Q^
Jan Kirkpatrick
Assistant Director
of Campus Activities

Director of Greek Life

ijLu^

Drury Bagwell
Assistant Vice
Chancellor for
Student Affairs





May 1979

Q: What is The Frieze?

A: The Frieze is an annual collection of pictures of the

University of Maryland Greek System.

Alias the "date book" it also serves to spur memories

that we may have otherwise forgotten. While skimming

through the yearbook you will see that the faces tell the

story of the past year.

We hope you will enjoy this publication as much as

we and our staff have had compiling it.

Kim McCoy
Panhel Editor

Fraternally,

and Frank Roberts

IFC Editor
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INTRAMURALS
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FRATERNITY TEAM INTRAMURAL CHAMPIONS

SPRING 1978

Softball Tau Epsilon Phi

Track and Field Delta Upsilon

FALL 1978

Football Phi Sigma Delta

Golf Sigma Chi

Soccer Phi Sigma Delta

Cross-Country Delta Upsilon

Swimming Phi Delta Theta

SPRING 1979

Basketball Phi Delta Theta

Delta Tau Delta

Bowling Theta Chi

Weightlifting Sigma Chi

Volley Ball Phi Gamma Delta

Wrestling Sigma Chi
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OVERALL CHAMPIONS 1977-78

First Place Sigma Chi

Second Place Delta Upsilon

Third Place Phi Sigma Delta

19



THE
GREEK
PLAY

Producer:

Debbie Sexton

Director:

Bethanne Dressel
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AND
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IFC

BALL
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PANHEL

PANHEL EXEC: (top row) Patty Brown (Treasurer), Nancy Young (President), Goldie Sauter (First V.P.),

Lisa Hart (Second V.P.), (second row) Chris Caudle (Secretary), Janet Bacot (Rush Chairman), Sue Walstein

(Asst. Rush).

PANHEL DELEGATES

26



PANHEL CABINET: (top row) Dawn Simmons (Public Relations), Cathy Mallon (Scholarship), Shen^ Bor-

mel (Greek Week), Liz Spicci (Sorority Relations), Mimi Sodhi (Sorority Relations), Sandy Kemper (Social),

(bottow row) Bonnie Howard (Community Service), Shawn McNesby (Frieze Representative). Kelly Gam-
mage (Philanthropic). Not pictured: Kim McCoy (Frieze Editor).

DIAMOND
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IFC

IFC EXEC: (top row) Scott Prinn (Secretary), Mark Gaertner (Treasurer), Dave Meinhardt (Social), Bill

Bergmann (Rush), (bottom row) Darrell Stover (First V.P.), Tom Van Gordcr (President), Jim Green (Second

V.P.). Not Pictured: Dale Rickenbach (Athletic).

IFC REPRESENTATIVES
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GATE & KEY

KALEGATHOS
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'TRIEZE!"

(candid shots)
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SORORITY DIRECTORY

Alpha Chi Omega
Alpha Delta Pi

Alpha Epsilon Phi

Alpha Gamma Delta

Alpha Omicron Pi

Alpha Pi

Alpha Xi Delta

Delta Delta Delta

Delta Gamma
Delta Phi Epsilon

Gamma Phi Beta

Kappa Alpha Theta

Kappa Delta

Kappa Kappa Gamma
Phi Sigma Sigma

Pi Beta Phi

Sigma Delta Tau

Sigma Kappa

4525 College Avenue

4603 College Avenue

#11 Fraternity Row
4535 College Avenue
4517 College Avenue

7402 Princeton Avenue

4517 Knox Road
4604 College Avenue

4518 Knox Road
4514 Knox Road
#9 Fraternity Row
#8 Fraternity Row
4610 College Avenue

7407 Princeton Avenue
4531 College Avenue

#12 Fraternity Row
4516 Knox Road
#10 Fraternity Row

864-7044

864-8146

927-9701

864-9806

927-9871

927-0833

927-1384

277-9720

864-9880

864-9692

927-9773

927-7606

864-9528

277-1511

927-9826

864-9436

864-8803

927-6244

Alpha Epsilon Pi

Alpha Gamma Rho
Alpha Tau Omega
Delta Sigma Phi

Delta Tau Delta

Delta Upsilon

Gamma Epsilon Theta

Kappa Alpha

Kappa Sigma

Phi Delta Theta

Phi Gamma Delta

Phi Kappa Sigma

Phi Kappa Tau

Phi Sigma Delta

Phi Sigma Kappa

Pi Kappa Alpha

Sigma Alpha Epsilon

Sigma Alpha Nu
Sigma Chi

Sigma Nu
Sigma Pi

Tau Epsilon Phi

Theta Chi

Zeta Psi

FRATERNITY DIRECTORY

#13 Fraternity Row
7511 Princeton Avenue

4611 College Avenue

4300 Knox Road

#3 Fraternity Row
#6 Fraternity Row

#1 Fraternity Row

4605 College Avenue

7305 Yale Avenue

#5 Fraternity Row
7404 Hopkins Avenue

#14 Fraternity Row
#7 Fraternity Row
4340 Knox Road

#4 Fraternity Row
#2 Fraternity Row
4600 Norwich Road

4617 Norwich Road
4609 College Avenue

4607 Knox Road

7401 Princeton Avenue

7403 Hopkins Avenue

277-9819

927-9831

927-9769

927-9770

864-9780

927-9705

864-9864

927-9884

864-9476

779-3150

864-9816

927-9557

779-9601

779-9801

779-9777

779-4176

864-9607

927-9187

779-7265

864-9813

779-9715

779-3750

''This Chapter can be contacted through the Greek Life Office, Room 1115. Student Union-

454-2736.
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WlAflA^I^^^
Dennis Quinn Joseph Pletcher VVillram kennedv Joseph Piperato Hi Theodore Hase Frank Boyle iXStolt Siaub

Scholarship Chairman Assistant Treasurer 1st \ itc President President 2nd Vice President Treasurer House Manager

Mnwlnnh (Sihnvttt 4 1 .

Leo Clunk

Chapter Relations Ke<ording Secretary

tharles Mar\rl Vincent Stois

Social Chairman Rush Chairman

R i inds(_'y KroLtvc

House Slouard

)ohn Hallen Bruno -iulii\

I f C Representative Alhletn Chairman

(. hrisiDplier steis Miihael Polidulis

it^
AmjtM McllatO

Clen Huston Stephen Cassidy

Hntuersitu uf iTOarulanb

1978-79

^ ^ f^
KevinSeutx"! \r,i, Ku^M,, \li, hrlM[> Paul Kut[<vL,

Sweetheart Masiol

).W. WO|towicz Edicf Foelster

mm
Joseph Coslii

Jay Smith DdHiL-i lA-veis Andrew Perlrnuller Mii haei Peterson frank Fowler Terry Henderson

Stephen Dr-Palo PalrnkKlutk James DeRosa Paul Billig Robert Leadbeater John Creamer SladeMcCalip DanSantm
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SIGMA PI FRATERNITY
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